Startjahr
1764
1818
1856
1970
1980
1990

Endjahr Ort

1764 Tschugg
1818Tschugg
1856 Tschugg
1970Tschugg
1980Tschugg
1990Tschugg

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
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Wert
16.48Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-15
17.44Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-15
15.08Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-15
10.49Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-15

7.68Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-15

Thema

8.1Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-15

.~~~ o~~~

Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%

)
)
)
)
)
)


http://www.tcpdf.org

